2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics

No Name
ONODA Takuto
SASAKI Yuki
HASHIMOTO Ryo
KAJIWARA Soto
SHIBATA Hokuto

NISHIGUCHI Yugo
TAKADA Kota
MITAMURA Kohei
ITO Goshi
ISHIKAWA Takahiro

ECHIGO Tomoya
OMIYA Ryo
IWATSUKI Shogo
KAWAGUCHI Naoya
TAKAHASHI Seiji

OSAWA Yuto

IKEDA IKki
TAKAHASHI Yusuke
TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro
TAKAGI Kenta

22 FURUHASHI Shoya
23 YAMADA Kotaro

Goalkeeping Statistics
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No Name
1 ONODA Takuto
20 TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 18 APR 2010
Including Game 14

JPN - Japan

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK
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GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 3 72:55 24.46 10 24
5 5 5 225:08 7554 13 156
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GA SVS SOG SVS%

34 70.59
169 92.31
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00

20.00
0.00
7.69
0.00

20.00

0.00
0.00
7.69
25.00
23.08

50.00
50.00
16.67
0.00
7.14

25.00
25.00

GAA SOW L

8.23
3.46

001
131

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2120JPN_83 7.0
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